

BID TABULATION: 47-11SEP08 - Autumn Drive

	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Rohrer Excavation, Inc.		Wilcoxson Excavating and Construction LLC		Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.		Sothern Ditching & Excavating C.		Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,225.00	\$4,225.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4,200.00	\$4,200.00	8,610.00	\$8,610.00	3,523.21	\$3,523.21
Removals/Site Clearing	1	LS	\$4,890.00	\$4,890.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	4,656.00	\$4,656.00	4,560.00	\$4,560.00	7,116.27	\$7,116.27
Excavation and Embankment	1	LS	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	6,500.00	\$6,500.00	3,056.00	\$3,056.00	3,840.00	\$3,840.00	1,840.76	\$1,840.76
4" Concrete Driveway Pavement with 4" Type 1 Aggregate Base	30	SY	\$75.30	\$2,259.00	100.00	\$3,000.00	67.00	\$2,010.00	54.00	\$1,620.00	86.46	\$2,593.80
Patching and Backfilling Paved Streets (Asphalt) Per detail	21	SY	\$83.20	\$1,747.20	125.00	\$2,625.00	245.00	\$5,145.00	382.14	\$8,024.94	188.94	\$3,967.74
21" Class III RCP	31	LP	\$47.95	\$1,486.45	40.00	\$1,240.00	99.00	\$3,069.00	38.35	\$1,188.85	122.68	\$3,803.08
30" Class III RCP	150	LP	\$52.75	\$7,912.50	60.00	\$9,000.00	72.00	\$10,800.00	52.38	\$7,857.00	72.00	\$10,800.00
Rock Blanket Type 2 (Rip Rap)	27	CY	\$44.25	\$1,194.75	60.00	\$1,620.00	63.00	\$1,701.00	67.00	\$1,809.00	73.00	\$1,971.00
Type M curb Inlet C11 (1	EA	\$5,085.00	\$5,085.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	4,176.00	\$4,176.00	4,870.00	\$4,870.00	4,493.00	\$4,493.00
Type M Curb Inlet C12	1	EA	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	4,380.00	\$4,380.00	4,609.00	\$4,609.00	4,865.91	\$4,865.91
Junction Box JB3	1	EA	\$2,840.00	\$2,840.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	2,964.00	\$2,964.00	3,794.00	\$3,794.00	2,820.00	\$2,820.00
Concrete Encase Sanitary Sewer	3	LF	\$74.50	\$223.50	167.00	\$501.00	148.00	\$444.00	300.00	\$900.00	222.28	\$666.84
Temporary Silt Fence	25	LF	\$2.30	\$57.50	8.00	\$200.00	9.00	\$225.00	8.80	\$220.00	3.00	\$75.00
Temporary Ditch Check - Type I Straw Bale	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	150.00	\$300.00	75.00	\$150.00	55.00	\$110.00	127.00	\$254.00
Erosion Control Blanket	65	SY	\$4.30	\$279.50	4.60	\$299.00	9.00	\$585.00	5.08	\$330.20	4.78	\$310.70
Seeding, Fertilizing, Mulching, and Clean Up	1	LS	\$2,620.00	\$2,620.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	595.00	\$595.00	1,540.00	\$1,540.00	4,549.21	\$4,549.21
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,315.00	\$1,315.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,875.00	\$1,875.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,193.92	\$1,193.92
Remove Existing Shed and Prepare Pad	1	LS	\$1,935.00	\$1,935.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	3,683.00	\$3,683.00	900.00	\$900.00	1,611.94	\$1,611.94
Remove and Replace 6' Privacy Fence and Gate	1	LS	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00	1,775.00	\$1,775.00	2,158.00	\$2,158.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,583.16	\$1,583.16
Base Bid Total				\$48,640.40		\$49,560.00		\$55,872.00		\$57,282.99		\$58,039.54
Bid Response		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgment		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

No Bids

Non Responsive Bids

Engineer's Amount:
\$48,600.00

Total \$269,394.93
Average Bid \$53,878.99
Total saved \$5,238.59